Junction box
Description

Junction box

The connection boxes adopt high quality stainless steel covers and durableness,and excellent
sealing performance.There are have two series: one with function of signal adjustment and
another with function of excitation voltage adjustment, matched with specifications of
twelve-wire, ten-wire, eight-wire, six-wire, four-wire. We specially recommend connection
boxes with function of excitation voltage adjustment, which utilizes convenient and scientific
calculating and calibrating methods.

Material
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

ABS

Model

12 Input 1 Output
10 Input 1 Output

8 Input 1 Output
6 Input 1 Output
4 Input 1 Output
4 Input 1 Output
4 Input 1 Output

ABS Water Proof | 4 Input 1 Output

Outer Dimension (mm)

236x166x46(A)
236x166x46(A)
236x166x46(A)
236x166x46(A)
236x166x46(A)
178x111x35(C)
170x100x35(F)
210x130x38(T)

Connectim
Bridge
Bridge

Bridge and Signal
Bridge and Signal
Bridge and Signal
Bridge and Signal
Bridge and Signal
Bridge and Signal

IP
IP65
IP65
IP65
IP65
IP65
IP65
IP67
IP67



