

## **Junction box**

## Description

## Junction box

The connection boxes adopt high quality stainless steel covers and durableness, and excellent sealing performance. There are have two series: one with function of signal adjustment and another with function of excitation voltage adjustment, matched with specifications of twelve-wire, ten-wire, eight-wire, six-wire, four-wire. We specially recommend connection boxes with function of excitation voltage adjustment, which utilizes convenient and scientific calculating and calibrating methods.

Material	Model	Outer Dimension (mm)	Connectim	IP
Stainless steel	12 Input 1 Output	236x166x46(A)	Bridge	IP65
Stainless steel	10 Input 1 Output	236x166x46(A)	Bridge	IP65
Stainless steel	8 Input 1 Output	236x166x46(A)	Bridge and Signal	IP65
Stainless steel	6 Input 1 Output	236x166x46(A)	Bridge and Signal	IP65
Stainless steel	4 Input 1 Output	236x166x46(A)	Bridge and Signal	IP65
Stainless steel	4 Input 1 Output	178x111x35(C)	Bridge and Signal	IP65
ABS	4 Input 1 Output	170x100x35(F)	Bridge and Signal	IP67
ABS Water Proof	4 Input 1 Output	210×130×38(T)	Bridge and Signal	IP67